Plac Bib

510
511
521
1344
526
524
506
501
513
509
520
519
515
502

0 N O OO WDN =0

A A A A a ©
A W N =~ O

Name

KQXTOYAIAZ AAEZHXZ
NIKOAOMNOYAOZ KQXTAX
XapTgidou AyyeAikn
MAITINA EAENH
KATMNIZAKHZ AHMHTPIOX
NAKOU MARY
MAIKANAPH ®AQPA
BPATZOZX MIATIAAHZ
MPEAPHZ NIKOAAOX
KQNZTANTAPOY EYH
Tooupn Eiprjvn

Tlagapi ZINTI

ZKaATowvng MNwpyog
AHMHTPOYKAZX ANAZTAZIOZ

Gend 2.5k

er

2 22T mmZ2 2 1 mZ2 nmZ 2

11:55,0
12:31,0
12:05,0
13:29,0
13:48,0
16:06,0
18:43,0
19:15,0
19:52,0
19:57,0
19:47,0
19:45,0
19:45,0
25:30,0

ChipTime GunTime Club

25:24,0 25:27,0 ANX AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
25:51,0 25:58,0 AN AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
25:57,0 25:59,0

28:28,0 28:31,0 ANZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
28:59,0 29:08,0

33:56,0 33:59,0 N/A

38:53,0 38:57,0 ANZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
40:01,0  40:10,0 TEAMHXZZOXZ MAPAOQNOZ
40:04,0 40:16,0 ANX AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
40:17,0  40:17,0 ANZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
40:29,0  40:33,0 N/A

40:34,0 40:34,0  Santa running team
40:32,0  40:36,0 N/A

54:24,0 54:30,0 ANZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ



