Plac e	Bib	Name	Gend er	2.5k	ChipTime	GunTime	Club
1	510	ΚΩΣΤΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ	М	11:55,0	25:24,0	25:27,0	ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
2	511	ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ	М	12:31,0	25:51,0	25:58,0	ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
3	521	Χαμτζίδου Αγγελική	F	12:05,0	25:57,0	25:59,0	
4	1344	ΜΑΓΓΙΝΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ	F	13:29,0	28:28,0	28:31,0	ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
5	526	ΚΑΠΝΙΣΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	M	13:48,0	28:59,0	29:08,0	
6	524	NAKOU MARY	F	16:06,0	33:56,0	33:59,0	N/A
7	506	ΜΑΓΚΑΝΑΡΗ ΦΛΩΡΑ	F	18:43,0	38:53,0	38:57,0	ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
8	501	ΒΡΑΤΣΟΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ	M	19:15,0	40:01,0	40:10,0	ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ
9	513	ΠΡΕΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ	М	19:52,0	40:04,0	40:16,0	ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
10	509	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΡΟΥ ΕΥΗ	F	19:57,0	40:17,0	40:17,0	ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
11	520	Τσούρη Ειρήνη	F	19:47,0	40:29,0	40:33,0	N/A
12	519	Τζαφαρι ΣΙΝΤΙ	F	19:45,0	40:34,0	40:34,0	Santa running team
13	515	Σκαλτσώνης Γιώργος	M	19:45,0	40:32,0	40:36,0	N/A
14	502	ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ	М	25:30,0	54:24,0	54:30,0	ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ